PATIENT SLING

STRONG AND DURABLE

Medacure offers a complete line Durable and reliable slings that are safe and secure with
of slings for Long Term Care and unique features beneficial for the patient and caregiver.
Homecare settings.

13 SLING STYLES, EACH IN MULTIPLE SIZES

4 )

Full Body Sling Full Body Sling with Commode Full Body Mesh Sling
Weight Cap. 660 lbs Weight Cap. 660 lbs Weight Cap. 660 lbs

Full Body Mesh Sling with Commode Divided Leg Sling 850 Ib. Full Body Sling
Weight Cap. 660 lbs Weight Cap. 660 lbs Weight Cap. 850 lbs

850 Ib. Divided Leg Sling Stand Assist Sling Deluxe Sit to Stand Sling
Weight Cap. 850 lbs Weight Cap. 450 lbs Weight Cap. 660 lbs



PATIENT SLING

Sit to Stand Transfer Sling
Weight Cap. 660 lbs

SIZE SPECIFICATION LISTED BELOW:

Item #
S100
M200
L300
XL400
XXL500

S100-C
M200-C
L300-C
XL400-C

M200-M
L300-M
XL400-M

M200-MC
L300-MC
XL400-MC
XXL500-MC

M200-DL
L300-DL
XL400-DL

850-XXL
850-3XL
850-XXL-DL
850-3XL-DL

SA500
SA600

Description

Full Body Sling - Small
Full Body Sling - Medium
Full Body Sling - Large
Full Body Sling - X-Large
Full Body Sling - 2X-Large

Full Body Sling - W/Commode - Small
Full Body Sling - W/Commode - Medium
Full Body Sling - W/Commode - Large
Full Body Sling - W/Commode - X-Large

Full Body Sling Mesh - Medium
Full Body Sling Mesh - Large
Full Body Sling Mesh - X-Large

Full Body Sling W/Commode Mesh - Medium
Full Body Sling W/Commode Mesh - Large
Full Body Sling W/Commode Mesh - X-Large
Full Body Sling W/Commode Mesh - 2X-Large

Divided Leg Sling - Medium
Divided Leg Sling - Large
Divided Leg Sling - X-Large

850 Full Body Sling - XXL
850 Full Body Sling - 3XL
850 Divided Leg Sling - XXL
850 Divided Leg Sling - 3XL

Stand Assist Sling - Standard Size
Stand Assist Sling - XL Size

4 Point Sling with Commode
Weight Cap. 660 lbs

U-Sling with Head Support
Weight Cap. 660 lbs

Item #
MSTS-DX
LSTS-DX
XLSTS-DX

LSTS-TS
XLSTS-TS

S4PT-C
M4PT-C
L4PT-C

S100-US
M200-Us
L300-US
XL400-USs

S100-TS
M200-TS
L300-TS
XL400-TS

Toileting Sling
Weight Cap. 660 lbs

Description

Deluxe Sit to Stand Sling - Medium
Deluxe Sit to Stand Sling - Large
Deluxe Sit to Stand Sling - X-large

Sit to Stand Transfer Sling - Large
Sit to Stand Transfer Sling - X-Large

4 Point Sling W/Commode - Small
4 Point Sling W/Commode - Medium

4 Point Sling W/Commode - Large

U-Sling W/Head Support - Small
U-Sling W/Head Support - Medium
U-Sling W/Head Support - Large
U-Sling W/Head Support - X-Large

Toileting Sling - Small
Toileting Sling - Medium
Toileting Sling - Large

Toileting Sling - X-Large

Back Straps for Effortless
Transfer Assistance

4 Color Coded Straps for
Easy Position Adjustment



