PATIENT SLING

 $\star\star\star\star\star$

STRONG AND DURABLE

Medacure offers a complete line of slings for Long Term Care and Homecare settings.

Durable and reliable slings that are safe and secure with unique features beneficial for the patient and caregiver.

13 SLING STYLES, EACH IN MULTIPLE SIZES



Full Body Sling Weight Cap. 660 lbs



Full Body Sling with Commode Weight Cap. 660 lbs



Full Body Mesh Sling Weight Cap. 660 lbs



Full Body Mesh Sling with Commode Weight Cap. 660 lbs



Divided Leg Sling Weight Cap. 660 lbs



850 lb. Full Body Sling Weight Cap. 850 lbs



850 lb. Divided Leg Sling Weight Cap. 850 lbs



Stand Assist Sling Weight Cap. 450 lbs



Deluxe Sit to Stand Sling Weight Cap. 660 lbs

PATIENT SLING

$\star\star\star\star\star$



Sit to Stand Transfer Sling

Weight Cap. 660 lbs



4 Point Sling with Commode Weight Cap. 660 lbs



U-Sling with Head Support Weight Cap. 660 lbs



Toileting SlingWeight Cap. 660 lbs

SIZE SPECIFICATION LISTED BELOW:

Item #	Description
S100	Full Body Sling - Small
M200	Full Body Sling - Medium
L300	Full Body Sling - Large
XL400	Full Body Sling - X-Large
XXL500	Full Body Sling - 2X-Large
S100-C	Full Body Sling - W/Commode - Small
M200-C	Full Body Sling - W/Commode - Medium
L300-C	Full Body Sling - W/Commode - Large
XL400-C	Full Body Sling - W/Commode - X-Large
M200-M	Full Body Sling Mesh - Medium
L300-M	Full Body Sling Mesh - Large
XL400-M	Full Body Sling Mesh - X-Large
M200-MC	Full Body Sling W/Commode Mesh - Medium
L300-MC	Full Body Sling W/Commode Mesh - Large
XL400-MC	Full Body Sling W/Commode Mesh - X-Large
XXL500-MC	Full Body Sling W/Commode Mesh - 2X-Large
M200-DL	Divided Leg Sling - Medium
L300-DL	Divided Leg Sling - Large
XL400-DL	Divided Leg Sling - X-Large
850-XXL	850 Full Body Sling - XXL
850-3XL	850 Full Body Sling - 3XL
850-XXL-DL	850 Divided Leg Sling - XXL
850-3XL-DL	850 Divided Leg Sling - 3XL
SA500	Stand Assist Sling - Standard Size
SA600	Stand Assist Sling - XL Size

Item #	Description
MSTS-DX	Deluxe Sit to Stand Sling - Medium
LSTS-DX	Deluxe Sit to Stand Sling - Large
XLSTS-DX	Deluxe Sit to Stand Sling - X-large
LSTS-TS	Sit to Stand Transfer Sling - Large
XLSTS-TS	Sit to Stand Transfer Sling - X-Large
S4PT-C	4 Point Sling W/Commode - Small
• •	
М4РТ-С	4 Point Sling W/Commode - Medium
L4PT-C	4 Point Sling W/Commode - Large
S100-US	U-Sling W/Head Support - Small
M200-US	U-Sling W/Head Support - Medium
L300-US	U-Sling W/Head Support - Large
XL400-US	U-Sling W/Head Support - X-Large
S100-TS	Toileting Sling - Small
M200-TS	Toileting Sling - Medium
L300-TS	Toileting Sling - Large
XL400-TS	Toileting Sling - X-Large



Back Straps for Effortless Transfer Assistance



4 Color Coded Straps for Easy Position Adjustment